P.E.S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
MANDYA - 571401

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Belgaum)

02-02-2015

EVENTS IN ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TENTATIVE)

(Even Semester of 2014-15)
I, 1V, VI & VIIl Sem B.E.,/ Il MBA / Il & IV MCA

Sl. No. Date Day Remarks
1 02-02-2015 |Monday Course Registration
2 03-02-2015 | Tuesday Commencement of classes
3 02-03-2015 |Monday Acceptance of SEE fee
4 10-03-2015 |Tuesday Submission of Assignment-I
5 23-03-2015 |Monday * Test - 1 & Quiz —1
6 24-03-2015 |Tuesday * Test - 1 & Quiz —1
7 25-03-2015 | Wednesday * Test - I & Quiz —1
8 28-03-2015 | Saturday Last date for_ payment of SEE fee
without fine
9 30-03-2015 |Monday Regular classes / Verification of Course Registration
10 31-03-2015 |Tuesday forms by Students/Mentors/HODs
11 08-04-2015 | Wednesday Last date for payment of SEE fee
with fine
Regular classes / Submission of Verified Course
12 OIS | Eausiny . Registration forms to COE office
Regular classes / Submission of Test - I & Quiz - I
13 11-04-2015 | Saturday g o T 2
14 13-04-2015 |Monday Submission of Assignment-1I
10 07-05-2015 | Thursday * Test - I & Quiz — 11
16 08-05-2015 |Friday * Test - II & Quiz — 11
17 09-05-2015 | Saturday * Test - I & Quiz — 11
Regular classes / Submission of Test - Il & Quiz - Il
18 16-05-2015 | Saturday g g e
19 18-05-2015 |Monday Regular classes / Make-up Tests
20 19-05-2015 | Tuesday Regular classes / Make-up Tests
4 20-05-2015 | Wednesday Regular classes / Make-up Tests
22 23-05-2015 | Saturday Posting of Attendance online
23 26-05-2015 | Tuesday Posting of CIE online
24 30-05-2015 |Saturday Last working day
Announcement of Eligibility list for

25 04-06-2015 | Thursday abing SE%E y
26 05-06-2015 |Friday Issue of Admission Tickets for SEE
27 8_06,1%01 ’ SEE Practical Exam

20-06-2015

22-06-2015
28 TO SEE Theory Exam

04-07- 2015
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P.E.S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
MANDYA - 571401

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Belgaum)

02-02-2015
EVENTS IN ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TENTATIVE)
(Even Semester of 2014-15)

Il M.Tech
Sl. No. Date Day Remarks
1 09-02-2015 |Monday Course Registration
2 10-02-2015 | Tuesday Commencement of classes
S 02-03-2015 |Monday Acceptance of SEE fee
4 10-03-2015 | Tuesday Submission of Assignment-I
5 23-03-2015 |Monday * Test - I & Quiz—1
6 24-03-2015 | Tuesday * Test - I & Quiz—1
1 25-03-2015 | Wednesday * Test - I & Quiz —1
8 28-03-2015 | Saturday Last date for. payment of SEE fee
without fine
9 30-03-2015 |Monday Regular classes / Verification of Course Registration
10 31-03-2015 |Tuesday forms by Students/Mentors/HODs
11 08-04-2015 | Wednesday Last date for payment of SEE fee
with fine
Regular classes / Submission of Verified Course
12 SRAR e . Registration forms to COE office
Regular classes / Submission of Test - I & Quiz - I
13 11-04-2015 | Saturday g s g 2
14 13-04-2015 | Monday Submission of Assignment-I1
18 07-05-2015 | Thursday * Test - I & Quiz — 11
16 08-05-2015 |Friday * Test - I & Quiz — 11
17 09-05-2015 | Saturday * Test - II & Quiz — 11
. Regular classes / Submission of Test - I & Quiz - II
18 16-05-2015 | Saturday g g i Q
19 18-05-2015 | Monday Regular classes / Make-up Tests
20 19-05-2015 | Tuesday Regular classes / Make-up Tests
21 20-05-2015 | Wednesday Regular classes / Make-up Tests
22 23-05-2015 | Saturday Posting of Attendance online
23 26-05-2015 | Tuesday Posting of CIE online
24 30-05-2015 |Saturday Last working day
Announcement of Eligibility list for
25 04-06-2015 | Thursday i s R4
26 05-06-2015 |Friday Issue of Admission Tickets for SEE
- 8'061:(2)01 v SEE Practical Exam
20-06-2015
22-06-2015
28 TO SEE Theory Exam
04-07-2015
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P.E.S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
MANDYA - 571401

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Belgaum)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
(Even Semester of 2014-15)
IV SEMESTER M.Tech
04-02-2015
Sl No. Date Remarks
" 08-01-2015 | Commencement of Semester
2 15-03-2015 | Project Phase I* / II" Evaluation
3 10-05-2015 | Project Phase I* / III” Evaluation
4. 15-06-2015 | Last date for Submission of Project Dissertation reports
3 21-06-2015 | Last date of Submission CIE
6. 06-07-2015 | Last date for conducting Project Dissertation Viva Voce /
# ,../'/7 /
] A o J T \>
S# A (Quledo - \(\IS # U(\I\
(Dr. V.SR‘IDHAR) (Dr. K.N.UMESH DJ}H . (Dr. K.Wha Chary)
(PRINCIPAL) (DEAN - ACADEMIC) (CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS)
DETRE SEMERAE D . sy TSI Dr. K.Narasimha Chary, m.Tech, P~ °
Principal : ) Dean { Academic) Controlier of Examinations
P.E. S. Collegs cf Engineering PES College of Engg. P.E.S. College of Engineering
MANDYA. ( An dutonamous Institution under VTU, Belgaem | {An Autonomous Institution under VTU, Belgaum)

Jandys - 971 401, Karnataka

MANDYA-571 401, Karnataka.
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